Position

Program Admin Alternative
Educ

Prog Supt Asst Safe Schools
Teacher

Educational Liaison
Teacher

Testing Specialist
Educational Liaison

Sub Student Records
Technician

Administrative Assistant Ill
Project Assist Safe Schools
Intensive Case Manager
Student Records Technician
Workshop Facilitator
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Administrative Assistant Ill

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Department

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Total Wages

$170,555

$151,598

$147,389

$147,389

$144,532

$144,449

$140,276

$130,573

$130,463

$130,150

$129,476

$129,411

$124,849

$122,717

$121,522

$120,271

$118,649

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$44,814

$43,650

$31,069

$43,195

$48,527

$29,803

$35,500

$32,784

$39,423

$47,933

$36,655

$27,279

$45,951

$45,682

$24,172

$24,053

$46,068



Social Services Clinician Il
Administrative Assistant Il
Social Services Clinician |
Educational Liaison
Student Records Technician
Teacher

Sr Program Data Technician
Delivery Driver/Warehouse
Wrkr

Administrative Assistant |ll
Clinical Program Specialist
Data & Network Specialist
Social Services Clinician |

Sr Administrative Supervisor
Educational Liaison
Principal-Access

Social Services Clinician |

Social Services Clinician |

Program Data Technician

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

$117,138

$114,816

$112,420

$109,756

$105,317

$103,913

$102,964

$98,245

$92,261

$86,694

$85,822

$85,822

$82,653

$79,802

$78,806

$78,649

$78,013

$76,721

$35,026

$44,618

$37,132

$37,151

$42,520

$29,288

$35,507

$43,460

$31,756

$21,825

$39,803

$34,463

$34,020

$33,524

$26,589

$36,466

$38,707

$19,186



Prog Supt Asst Safe Schools
Social Services Clinician |
Transition Spec, Alt Ed
Social Services Clinician |
Social Services Clinician |
Academic Support Assistant
Project Assist Safe Schools
Social Services Clinician |
Academic Support Assistant
Administrative Technician
Program Data Technician
Sub Student Records
Technician

Executive Assistant

Teacher

Social Services Clinician |
Social Services Clinician |

Social Services Clinician |

Program Data Technician

Temp Teacher Less

Than 50 Days

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

$76,442

$74,081

$73,759

$73,389

$73,326

$72,831

$70,284

$69,236

$67,319

$66,226

$65,305

$64,712

$63,522

$62,054

$60,963

$60,874

$60,232

$59,871

$30,782

$19,372

$20,118

$31,370

$26,024

$33.614

$17,720

$20,030

$17,379

$28,848

$18,761

$19,457

$28,788

$28,581

$35,024

$28,391

$21,454

$24,121



Sr Program Data Technician
Facilities Service Assist Il
School Nurse

Teacher

Academic Support Assistant
Project Assist Safe Schools
Social Services Clinician |
Social Services Clinician |
Director Alernative Education
Administrative Assistant Ill
Teacher

Social Services Clinician Il

Alt Ed Certified Alcohol & Drg
Sub Student Records
Technician

Prog Spec Safe From The Start
Student Records Technician

Social Services Clinician |

Paraeducator - Alternative Ed

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

$59,192

$58,485

$56,925

$55,957

$55,857

$54,782

$53,868

$52,323

$51,478

$47,831

$47,500

$47,485

$46,353

$43,612

$42,628

$42,249

$41,584

$40,381

$2,220

$35,863

$35,809

$35,561

$34,390

$35.328

$23,180

$14,572

$17.516

$22,189

$23,767

$29,103

$1,738

$25,896

$13,834

$33,708

$13,648

$28,086



Prog Supt Asst Safe Schools
Intensive Case Manager
Director Alernative Education
Teacher

Academic Support Assistant
Senior Accounting Technician
Project Assist Safe Schools
Academic Support Assistant
Social Services Clinician |
Coord Foster Youth Services
Assessment Coordination Tech
Sub Student Records
Technician

Prog Spec Foster Youth Service
Administrative Technician
Supvg Prgrm Data Technician
Pro Spec Ae English Learn Svcs

Academic Support Assistant

Sr Executive Assistant

Sub Paraeducator-
Special Ed

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

$39,538

$39,027

$38,261

$36,794

$36,012

$35.880

$34,291

$33,566

$32,535

$28,887

$23,400

$23,341

$22,797

$19,800

$18,469

$18,317

$18,062

$17,974

$21,288

$24,946

$24,838

$27,579

$9,400

$1,346

$14,399

$14,275

$4,452

$11,794

$3,414

$1,875

$2,609

$3,155

$2,718

$2,503

$9,295

$2,560



Teacher

Mgr Foster Youth Services

Social Services Clinician |

Program Data Technician

Program Data Technician

Director Alernative Education

Executive Assistant

Social Services Clinician |

Educational Liaison

Academic Support Assistant

Teacher

Academic Support Assistant

Social Services Clinician |

Educational Liaison

Academic Support Assistant

Program Data Technician

Assessment Coordination Tech

Mgr Alt. Education Operations

Prog Supt Asst Safe
Schools

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

$17,564

$16,238

$14,807

$11,941

$11,830

$11,575

$11,415

$10,485

$10,456

$9,816

$9,328

$9,321

$8,104

$6,751

$6,638

$6,504

$5,479

$5,212

$5,762

$2,241

$2,034

$448

$1,135

$4,781

$1,588

$393

$1,470

$368

$350

$350

$2,660

$19,949

$249

$244

$799

$195



Facilities Maintenance Tech
Prog Lia Access Staff & Operat
Prog Supt Asst Safe Schools
Intensive Case Manager
Social Services Clinician |
Facilities Maintenance Tech
Academic Support Assistant
Coord Foster Youth Services
Culinary Services Worker
Sub Student Records
Technician

Assistant Supt Alternative Ed
Director Alernative Education
Sub Student Records
Technician

Teacher

Ed Tech User Support Asst
Academic Support Assistant

Academic Support Assistant

Academic Support Assistant

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

$4,800

$4,787

$4,696

$3,353

$3,286

$3,215

$3,123

$3,102

$2,346

$2,289

$2,185

$2,148

$2,116

$2,069

$2,050

$1,760

$1,125

$773

$180

$180

$1,221

$126

$123

$121

$117

$0

$88

$83

$82

$81

$79

$78

$77

$246

$42

$29



Admin Alt Ed Safe & Healthy
Sh

Student Records Technician
Student Records Technician
Counselor

Social Services Clinician Il

Licensed Clinical Psychologist

Teacher

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

Au 100 Admin

$450

$440

$330

$309

$299

$175

$52

$17

$55

$42

$48

$11

$7

$2



