Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Admin Alternative Educ		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$170,555	\$44,814
Prog Supt Asst Safe Schools		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$151,598	\$43,650
Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$147,389	\$31,069
Educational Liaison		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$147,389	\$43,195
Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$144,532	\$48,527
Testing Specialist		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$144,449	\$29,803
Educational Liaison		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$140,276	\$35,500
Sub Student Records Technician		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$130,573	\$32,784
Administrative Assistant III		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$130,463	\$39,423
Project Assist Safe Schools		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$130,150	\$47,933
Intensive Case Manager		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$129,476	\$36,655
Student Records Technician		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$129,411	\$27,279
Workshop Facilitator		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$124,849	\$45,951
Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$122,717	\$45,682
Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$121,522	\$24,172
Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$120,271	\$24,053
Administrative Assistant III		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$118,649	\$46,068

Social Services Clinician II	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$117,138	\$35,026
Administrative Assistant II	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$114,816	\$44,618
Social Services Clinician I	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$112,420	\$37,132
Educational Liaison	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$109,756	\$37,151
Student Records Technician	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$105,317	\$42,520
Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$103,913	\$29,288
Sr Program Data Technician	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$102,964	\$35,507
Delivery Driver/Warehouse Wrkr	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$98,245	\$43,460
Administrative Assistant III	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$92,261	\$31,756
Clinical Program Specialist	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$86,694	\$21,825
Data & Network Specialist	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$85,822	\$39,803
Social Services Clinician I	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$85,822	\$34,463
Sr Administrative Supervisor	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$82,653	\$34,020
Educational Liaison	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$79,802	\$33,524
Principal-Access	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$78,806	\$26,589
Social Services Clinician I	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$78,649	\$36,466
Social Services Clinician I	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$78,013	\$38,707
Program Data Technician	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$76,721	\$19,186

Prog Supt Asst Safe Schools		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$76,442	\$30,782
Social Services Clinician I	Temp Teacher Less Than 50 Days	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$74,081	\$19,372
Transition Spec, Alt Ed		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$73,759	\$20,118
Social Services Clinician I		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$73,389	\$31,370
Social Services Clinician I		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$73,326	\$26,024
Academic Support Assistant		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$72,831	\$33,614
Project Assist Safe Schools		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$70,284	\$17,720
Social Services Clinician I		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$69,236	\$20,030
Academic Support Assistant		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$67,319	\$17,379
Administrative Technician		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$66,226	\$28,848
Program Data Technician		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$65,305	\$18,761
Sub Student Records Technician		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$64,712	\$19,457
Executive Assistant		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$63,522	\$28,788
Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$62,054	\$28,581
Social Services Clinician I		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$60,963	\$35,024
Social Services Clinician I		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$60,874	\$28,391
Social Services Clinician I		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$60,232	\$21,454
Program Data Technician		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$59,871	\$24,121

Sr Program Data Technician	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$59,192	\$2,220
Facilities Service Assist II	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$58,485	\$35,863
School Nurse	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$56,925	\$35,809
Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$55,957	\$35,561
Academic Support Assistant	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$55,857	\$34,390
Project Assist Safe Schools	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$54,782	\$35,328
Social Services Clinician I	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$53,868	\$23,180
Social Services Clinician I	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$52,323	\$14,572
Director Alernative Education	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$51,478	\$17,516
Administrative Assistant III	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$47,831	\$22,189
Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$47,500	\$23,767
Social Services Clinician II	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$47,485	\$29,103
Alt Ed Certified Alcohol & Drg	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$46,353	\$1,738
Sub Student Records Technician	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$43,612	\$25,896
Prog Spec Safe From The Start	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$42,628	\$13,834
Student Records Technician	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$42,249	\$33,708
Social Services Clinician I	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$41,584	\$13,648
Paraeducator - Alternative Ed	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$40,381	\$28,086

Prog Supt Asst Safe Schools		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$39,538	\$21,288
Intensive Case Manager		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$39,027	\$24,946
Director Alernative Education		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$38,261	\$24,838
Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$36,794	\$27,579
Academic Support Assistant		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$36,012	\$9,400
Senior Accounting Technician		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$35,880	\$1,346
Project Assist Safe Schools		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$34,291	\$14,399
Academic Support Assistant		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$33,566	\$14,275
Social Services Clinician I		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$32,535	\$4,452
Coord Foster Youth Services	Sub Paraeducator- Special Ed	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$28,887	\$11,794
Assessment Coordination Tech		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$23,400	\$3,414
Sub Student Records Technician		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$23,341	\$1,875
Prog Spec Foster Youth Service		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$22,797	\$2,609
Administrative Technician		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$19,800	\$3,155
Supvg Prgrm Data Technician		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$18,469	\$2,718
Pro Spec Ae English Learn Svcs		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$18,317	\$2,503
Academic Support Assistant		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$18,062	\$9,295
Sr Executive Assistant		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$17,974	\$2,560

Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$17,564	\$5,762
Mgr Foster Youth Services		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$16,238	\$2,241
Social Services Clinician I		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$14,807	\$2,034
Program Data Technician		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$11,941	\$448
Program Data Technician		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$11,830	\$1,135
Director Alernative Education		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$11,575	\$4,781
Executive Assistant		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$11,415	\$1,588
Social Services Clinician I		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$10,485	\$393
Educational Liaison		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$10,456	\$1,470
Academic Support Assistant		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$9,816	\$368
Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$9,328	\$350
Academic Support Assistant		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$9,321	\$350
Social Services Clinician I	Prog Supt Asst Safe Schools	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$8,104	\$2,660
Educational Liaison		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$6,751	\$19,949
Academic Support Assistant		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$6,638	\$249
Program Data Technician		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$6,504	\$244
Assessment Coordination Tech		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$5,479	\$799
Mgr Alt. Education Operations		Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$5,212	\$195

Facilities Maintenance Tech	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$4,800	\$180
Prog Lia Access Staff & Operat	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$4,787	\$180
Prog Supt Asst Safe Schools	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$4,696	\$1,221
Intensive Case Manager	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$3,353	\$126
Social Services Clinician I	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$3,286	\$123
Facilities Maintenance Tech	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$3,215	\$121
Academic Support Assistant	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$3,123	\$117
Coord Foster Youth Services	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$3,102	\$0
Culinary Services Worker	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$2,346	\$88
Sub Student Records Technician	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$2,289	\$83
Assistant Supt Alternative Ed	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$2,185	\$82
Director Alernative Education	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$2,148	\$81
Sub Student Records Technician	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$2,116	\$79
Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$2,069	\$78
Ed Tech User Support Asst	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$2,050	\$77
Academic Support Assistant	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$1,760	\$246
Academic Support Assistant	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$1,125	\$42
Academic Support Assistant	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$773	\$29

Admin Alt Ed Safe & Healthy Sh	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$450	\$17
Student Records Technician	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$440	\$55
Student Records Technician	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$330	\$42
Counselor	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$309	\$48
Social Services Clinician II	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$299	\$11
Licensed Clinical Psychologist	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$175	\$7
Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Au 100 Admin	\$52	\$2